HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Disziplin: Luftgewehr Team Mixed
Klasse: Herren |l
Austragungsort: Petersberg
Datum: 17.02.2024
Platz  Name Verein

1 Barbe, Tom 1932 e.V. Petersberg
2 Heck, Jana 1932 e.V. Petersberg
3 Ruppel, Lea 1932 e.V. Petersberg
4 Gulnther, Luisa Traisbach 1928 e.V.
5 Roller, Alexander Traisbach 1928 e.V.
6 Ddllinger, Michael 1932 e.V. Petersberg

Ergebnisliste Einzel

1.12.10

Ringe

419,4
418,6
416,7
413,0
411,4
406,4



HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Disziplin: Luftgewehr Team Mixed

Klasse: Herren |l
Austragungsort: Petersberg
Datum: 17.02.2024

Platz  Verein

Name

1 1932 e.V. Petersberg
Tom Barbe

Jana Heck

2 Traisbach 1928 e.V.
Luisa Gunther

Alexander Roller

3 1932 e.V. Petersberg
Michael Déllinger

Lea Ruppel

1.12.10

Ringe

419,4
418,6

413,0
411,4

406,4
416,7

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Gesamt

838,0

8244

823,1



